
DKT Social Marketing Projects
Couple Years of Protection (CYPs) 2007-2016,

Ethiopia

Mumbai

Indonesia

Bihar

Philippines

Egypt

and Cost per CYP

Cost Per CYP:
2014
$2.48

2016
$1.95

2007
$2.47

2008
$2.26

2009
$2.29

2010
$1.49

2011
$2.57

Nigeria

Pakistan

Other

2012
$1.80

2013
$2.10

BARS = TOTAL CYPs (left scale)
LINE = COST PER CYP (right scale)
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2015
$2.02
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